SCHOOL OF CRITICAL STUDIES

Exam Start | Exam Duration Online/OnCampus
Exam Code Exam Name Day Exam date (BST) (Hours:Minutes) Exam
TRS4089_1 Modern Judaism Mon 29/07/2024 14.00 01:30 Online
SCOTLIT4031_1 Beginnings to Early Modern Tue 30/07/2024 09:30 02:00 Online
TRS1009_1 TRS1: Religions in Asia Wed 31/07/2024 09:30 01:30 Online
ENGLANG1001_1 English Language&Linguistic 1A Wed 31/07/2024 14:00 01:00 Online
ENGLANG4063_1 Experiments and Data Wed 31/07/2024 14:00 01:30 Online
ENGLANG4055_1 Written Text Analysis Thu 01/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online
ENGLANG1003_1 English Language 1b Thu 01/08/2024 14:00 01:00 Online
ENGLANG2005_1 English Language 2B Thu 01/08/2024 14:00 02:00 Online
TRS1006_1 TRS1:Creation To Apocalypse Fri 02/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online
SCOTLIT4023_1 Scot Lit: Theory & Criticism Mon 05/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online
TRS2004_1 TRS2: Mysticism&Spirituality Mon 05/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online
TRS1008_1 TRS1:Judaism/Islam/Christ Tue 06/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online
ENGLANG2004_1 English Language&Linguistic 2A Wed 07/08/2024 09:30 02:00 Online
SCOTLIT2001_1 Scottish Literature 2A Wed 07/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online
TRS2005_1 TRS2:Texts&Cultures Bible Wed 07/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online
TRS4062_1 Genesis Wed 07/08/2024 14:00 01:00 Online
SCOTLIT1013_1 Scottish Literature 1A Thu 08/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online
SCOTLIT1012_1 Scottish Literature 1B Fri 09/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online
SCOTLIT2002_1 Scottish Literature 2B Fri 09/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online
TRS2021_1 Religion Culture Controversy Fri 09/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online
TRS4060_1 Bible, Literature & Culture Fri 09/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online
TRS1007_1 TRS1:The God Question Tue 13/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online




